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PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907 AND 1919.

Applications for Restoration of Lapsed Patents under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given that application has been made for the restoration of the following
patents which have expired owing to the non-payment of the prescribed Renewal Fee in
each case :— *

No. and Year.

16044/10

8338/11

19833/11

20056/11

28399/12 ...

24605/13

28509/13

10657/15

14684/15

104634 (11321/16)

106175 (9024/16)

107580 (7581/17)

132988 (8742/19)

146977 (18878/20)

152796 (18695/19)

158428 (29261/19)

166540 (18956/21) !

172226 (35276/20)

Grantee.

Jenyns, S. A.

Laycock, W. E. and
anr.

Adler, J

Marriott, A. S.

Schultz, A. H. A. P.

Gluckstein, B. S. and
anr.

Wild, A. G.

McKenna,T., (Guinz-
burg, F.).

Murless, 0. B.

McKenna, T. (The
Rock Tunnelling
Machine Co.*).

Allen A. S. and anr.

Knrtz, A
t

Boot's Pure Drug
Co., Ltd. and anr.

Dunnebier, M. and
anr.

White, W. S.

Moll, F. L.

The Pneumatic Tube
• Steam Splicer Co.

i

Pinchin, Johnson &
& Co., Ltd. and anr.

Date of
Patent.

5/7/10

3/4/11

6/9/11

9/9/11

9/12/12

29/10/13

10/12/13

22/7/15

18/10/15

10/8/16

27/6/16

29/6/16

7/4/19

19/10/18

28/7/19

. 24/11/19

13/7/20

15/12/20

Date of
Expiry.

5/7/24

3/4/24

6/9/24

9/9/24

9/12/24

29/10/24

10/12/24

22/7/24

18/10/24

10/8/24

27/6/24

29/6/24

7/4/24

19/10/24

28/7/24

24/11/24

13/7/24

15/12/24

Title.

" I m p r o v e m e n t s i n
corsets."

'•' Improvements in appa-
ratus for heating railway
carriages and like vehi-
cles."

" Improvements in or re-
lating to tobacco pipes."

" Improvements in and re-
lating to the pasteurising
of stout, beer and other
fermented a l c o h o l i c
liquors in bulk."

" Improvements in or re-
lating to aseptic packages
for surgical dressings."

" Improvements in con-
n e c t i o n w i t h th,e
packing of cigarettes in
tins."

" Improvements in and re-
lating to windows for
use in Pullman cars and
the like."

" Improvements in and re-
lating to camisoles and
like garments."

"Improvements in bungs
and bushings for barrels."

" Improvements in tunnel-
ling machines.

" I m p r o v e m e n t s in
corsets." t

" Improvements in or re-
lating to hat linings."

" Improvements in and re-
lating to boxes or re-
ceptacles for toilet or
like powders."

" A machine for gumming
and folding envelopes."

" Improvements in flush-
ing valves."

" An improved method of
artificially incubating
eggs and .apparatus for
use therewith."

" Method of and apparatus
for vulcanising splices
or joints in connection
with rubber tubing."

u Improvements relating
to tins, cans or similar
receptacles."

Any person may give notice of opposition to the restoration of any of the above patents by
leaving Patents Form No. 17 at the Patent Office, 25, Southampton Buildings, London, W.C. 2»
on or before the 29th day of June, 1925.

W. TBMPLB FRANKS, Comptroller-General.


