PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907 AND 1919.

Applications for Restoration of Lapsed Patents under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given that application has been made for the restoration of the following patents which have expired owing to the non-payment of the prescribed Renewal Fee in each case:—

No. and Year.	Grantee.	Date of Patent.	Date of Expiry.	Title.
16044/10	Jenyns, S. A	5/7/10	5/7/24	"Improvements in corsets."
8338/11	Laycock, W. E. and anr.	3/4/11	3/4/24	"Improvements in apparatus for heating railway carriages and like vehicles."
19833/11	Adler, J	6/9/11	6/9/24	"Improvements in or relating to tobacco pipes."
20056/11	Marriott, A. S	9/9/11	9/9/24	"Improvements in and relating to the pasteurising of stout, beer and other fermented alcoholic liquors in bulk."
28399/12	Schultz, A. H. A. P.	9/12/12	9/12/24	"Improvements in or re- lating to aseptic packages for surgical dressings."
24605/13	Gluckstein, B.S. and anr.	29/10/13	29/10/24	"Improvements in con- nection with the packing of eigarettes in tins."
28509/13	Wild, A. G	10/12/13	10/12 /24	"Improvements in and re- lating to windows for use in Pullman cars and the like."
10657/15	McKenna, T., (Guinz- burg, V.).	22/7/15	22/7/24	"Improvements in and re- lating to camisoles and like garments."
14684/15	Murless, C. B	18/10/15	18/10/24	"Improvements in bungs and bushings for barrels."
104634 (11321/16)	McKenna, T. (The Rock Tunnelling Machine Co.).	10/8/16	10/8/24	"Improvements in tunnel- ling machines.
106175 (9024/16)	Allen A. S. and anr.	27/6/16	27/6/24	"Improvements in corsets."
107580 (7581/17)	Kurtz, A	29/6/16	29/6/24	"Improvements in or re- lating to hat linings."
132988 (8742/19)	Boot's Pure Drug Go., Ltd. and anr.	7/4/19	7/4/24	"Improvements in and re- lating to boxes or re- ceptacles for toilet or like powders."
146977 (18878/20)	Dunnebier, M. and anr.	19/10/18	19/10/24	"A machine for gumming and folding envelopes."
152796 (18695/19)	White, W. S	28/7/19	28/7/24	"Improvements in flushing valves."
158428 (29261/19)	Moll, F. L	. 24/11/19	24/11/24	"An improved method of artificially incubating eggs and apparatus for use therewith."
166540 (18956/21)	The Pneumatic Tube Steam Splicer Co.	13/7/20	13/7/24	"Method of and apparatus for vulcanising splices or joints in connection with rubber tubing."
172226 (35276/20)	Pinchin, Johnson & & Co., Ltd. and anr.	15/12/20	15/12/24	"Improvements relating to tins, cans or similar receptacles."

Any person may give notice of opposition to the restoration of any of the above patents by leaving Patents Form No. 17 at the Patent Office, 25, Southampton Buildings, London, W.C. 2, on or before the 29th day of June, 1925.